100mW, 3.9V thru 8.2V, Zener Diodes
in miniature TLM2D3D6 package
Central Semiconductor’s CTLZ3V9 series of silicon Zener
diodes is ideal for applications requiring a stable reference
voltage over a broad temperature range. Zener voltages range
from 3.9V to 8.2V.  The ultra small, ultra low profile leadless
TLM2D3D6 surface mount package affords designers a space
saving alternative, while performing the same functions as

Marking
Codes
MAX
(mW)
MAX
(˚C)
MIN
(V)
NOM
(V)
MAX
(V) (mA) (μA) (V) (V) (mA)
CTLZ3V9
100 -55 to +150
3.74 3.9 4.16 5.0 5.0 1.0 0.9 10 F
CTLZ4V7 4.42 4.7 4.90 5.0 2.0 1.0 0.9 10 H
CTLZ5V1 4.84 5.1 5.37 5.0 2.0 1.5 0.9 10 K
CTLZ5V6 5.31 5.6 5.92 5.0 1.0 2.5 0.9 10 L
CTLZ6V2 5.86 6.2 6.53 5.0 1.0 3.0 0.9 10 N
CTLZ6V8 6.47 6.8 7.14 5.0 0.5 3.5 0.9 10 P
CTLZ7V5 7.06 7.5 7.84 5.0 0.5 4.0 0.9 10 T
CTLZ8V2 7.76 8.2 8.64 5.0 0.5 5.0 0.9 10 U
weblink scan
Use QR
reader for
direct link to

Visit: web.centralsemi.com/search/sample.php
New
SMD SELECTION GUIDE
Packaging Base / Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central Item No.
7” 8,000
CTLZ3V9 TR
CTLZ4V7 TR
CTLZ5V1 TR
CTLZ5V6 TR
CTLZ6V2 TR
CTLZ6V8 TR
CTLZ7V5 TR
CTLZ8V2 TR
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • Tel:(631) 435-1110 • Fax:(631) 435-1824
CTLZ3V9 thru CTLZ8V2 100mW, 3.9V thru 8.2V, Zener Diodes
in miniature TLM2D3D6 package
Mounting Pad Geometry
(Dimensions in mm)